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Faculty of Business and Social Sciences

Programme Year Semester

Bachelor of Business

BB(Hon) in Marketing

BA(Hon) in Law & Business

BA(Hon) in Humanities- English &
Psychology

BA(Hon) in Humanities- Sociology &
Politics

BB in Tourism with Event Management

3

2

2

2

2

3

5

3

3

3

5

ERASMUS PROGRAMMES
Autumn 2024

3

*Please note: Electives will run subject to demand



Faculty of Engineering and Design

Programme Year Semester

BA in Creative Design

BA (Hon) in Writing & Literature

BA in Fine Art

BA in Performing Arts (Acting)

BA in Interior Architecture & Design

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

5

5

5

5

5

3

3

ERASMUS PROGRAMMES
Autumn 2024

BA in Performing Arts (Theatre Design)

BA (Hon)  in Interior Architecture &
Design

BSc in Computer Networks & Cyber Security

2 3

BSc in Software Development

2 3BSc in Games Development

2 3

BEng(Hon) in Mechanical Engineering

2 3



Faculty of Science

Programme Year Semester

BSc in Environmental Science with Ecology 2 3

ERASMUS PROGRAMMES
Autumn 2024


